

\222

C.A.No. 5994 OF 2004

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.5994/2004

M/S. GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD. AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGARWAL STEEL

Respondent (s)

(For Necessary Directions)

Date : 28/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent/ (s)Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
ApplicantMr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application alongwith the record of appeal.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master