

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5994 OF 2004

M/S. GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD. AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGARWAL STEEL

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1733 of 2005(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7477 of 2004(With office report)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

These appeals may not be taken up in this week.

List in the next week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Indu Satija)  
Court Master(Note : The matter is stated to be listed as Item  
No. 43 in Weekly List No. 22)